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1200 1 0.04% 1 0.04% 1 0.12% 1 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1190 0 0.00% 1 0.04% 0 0.00% 1 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1180 1 0.04% 2 0.07% 0 0.00% 1 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.04% 1 0.21%
1170 0 0.00% 2 0.07% 0 0.00% 1 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.21%
1160 0 0.00% 2 0.07% 0 0.00% 1 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.21%
1150 2 0.07% 4 0.14% 0 0.00% 1 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.07% 3 0.64%
1140 1 0.04% 5 0.18% 0 0.00% 1 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.04% 4 0.85%
1130 7 0.25% 12 0.43% 3 0.37% 4 0.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.14% 8 1.70%
1120 2 0.07% 14 0.50% 0 0.00% 4 0.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.07% 10 2.12%
1110 3 0.11% 17 0.61% 0 0.00% 4 0.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.07% 12 2.55%
1100 4 0.14% 21 0.75% 1 0.12% 5 0.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.07% 14 2.97%
1090 4 0.14% 25 0.90% 1 0.12% 6 0.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.11% 17 3.61%
1080 8 0.29% 33 1.18% 3 0.37% 9 1.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.14% 21 4.46%
1070 11 0.39% 44 1.58% 2 0.25% 11 1.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 0.32% 30 6.37%
1060 14 0.50% 58 2.08% 5 0.62% 16 1.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.22% 36 7.64%
1050 14 0.50% 72 2.58% 2 0.25% 18 2.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 0.29% 44 9.34%
1040 13 0.47% 85 3.05% 5 0.62% 23 2.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.18% 49 10.40%
1030 18 0.65% 103 3.70% 3 0.37% 26 3.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 0.47% 62 13.16%
1020 21 0.75% 124 4.45% 9 1.11% 35 4.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 0.43% 74 15.71%
1010 22 0.79% 146 5.24% 9 1.11% 44 541% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 0.36% 84 17.83%
1000 33 1.18% 179 6.42% 11 1.35% 55 6.77% 1 0.36% 1 0.36% 19 0.68% 103 21.87%
990 21 0.75% 200 7.18% 10 1.23% 65 8.00% 2 0.72% 3 1.08% 5 0.18% 108 22.93%
980 30 1.08% 230 8.26% 13 1.60% 78 9.59% 0 0.00% 3 1.08% 13 0.47% 121 25.69%
970 38 1.36% 268 9.62% 12 1.48% 90 11.07% 1 0.36% 4 1.43% 14 0.50% 135 28.66%
960 54 1.94% 322 11.56% 18 2.21% 108 13.28% 0 0.00% 4 1.43% 25 0.90% 160 33.97%
950 46 1.65% 368 13.21% 7 0.86% 115 14.15% 0 0.00% 4 1.43% 29 1.04% 189 40.13%
940 43 1.54% 411 14.75% 12 1.48% 127 15.62% 1 0.36% 5 1.79% 19 0.68% 208 44.16%
930 59 2.12% 470 16.87% 22 2.71% 149 18.33% 1 0.36% 6 2.15% 23 0.83% 231 49.04%
920 59 2.12% 529 18.99% 16 1.97% 165 20.30% 3 1.08% 9 3.23% 21 0.75% 252 53.50%
910 68 2.44% 597 21.43% 21 2.58% 186 22.88% 1 0.36% 10 3.58% 21 0.75% 273 57.96%
900 63 2.26% 660 23.69% 27 3.32% 213 26.20% 2 0.72% 12 4.30% 13 0.47% 286 60.72%
890 67 2.40% 721 26.09% 23 2.83% 236 29.03% 0 0.00% 12 4.30% 26 0.93% 312 66.24%
880 58 2.08% 785 28.18% 24 2.95% 260 31.98% 1 0.36% 13 4.66% 19 0.68% 331 70.28%
870 68 2.44% 853 30.62% 23 2.83% 283 34.81% 2 0.72% 15 5.38% 17 0.61% 348 73.89%
860 62 2.23% 915 32.84% 17 2.09% 300 36.90% 3 1.08% 18 6.45% 16 0.57% 364 77.28%
850 76 2.73% 991 35.57% 23 2.83% 323 39.73% 5 1.79% 23 8.24% 16 0.57% 380 80.68%
840 73 2.62% 1,064 38.19% 26 3.20% 349 42.93% 1 0.36% 24 8.60% 10 0.36% 390 82.80%
830 82 2.94% 1,146 41.13% 38 4.67% 387 47.60% 5 1.79% 29 10.39% 8 0.29% 398 84.50%
820 49 1.76% 1,195 42.89% 22 2.71% 409 50.31% 3 1.08% 32 11.47% 3 0.11% 401 85.14%
810 71 2.76% 1272 45.66% 18 2.21% 427 52.52% 8 2.87% 40 14.34% 9 0.32% 410 87.05%
800 84 3.02% 1,356 48.67% 23 2.83% 450 55.35% 6 2.15% 46 16.49% 7 0.25% 417 88.54%
790 90 3.23% 1,446 51.90% 31 3.81% 481 59.16% 5 1.79% 51 18.28% 9 0.32% 426 90.45%
780 83 2.98% 1529 54.88% 19 2.34% 500 61.50% 1 3.94% 62 22.22% 9 0.32% 435 92.36%
710 63 2.26% 1,692 57.14% 22 2.71% 522 64.21% 5 1.79% 67 24.01% 6 0.22% 441 93.63%
760 86 3.09% 1,678 60.23% 28 3.44% 550 67.65% 9 3.23% 76 27.24% 7 0.25% 448 95.12%
750 72 2.58% 1,750 62.81% 24 2.95% 574 70.60% 8 2.87% 84 30.11% 2 0.07% 450 95.54%
740 Al 2.55% 1,821 65.36% 22 2.71% 596 73.31% 10 3.58% 94 33.69% 5 0.18% 455 96.60%
730 81 2.91% 1,902 68.27% 30 3.69% 626 77.00% 9 3.23% 103 36.92% 2 0.07% 457 97.03%
720 64 2.30% 1,966 70.57% 24 2.95% 650 79.95% 1 3.94% 114 40.86% 1 0.04% 458 97.24%
710 58 2.08% 2,024 72.65% 13 1.60% 663 81.55% 13 4.66% 127 45.52% 3 0.11% 461 97.88%
700 64 2.30% 2,088 74.95% 16 1.97% 679 83.52% 9 3.23% 136 48.75% 5 0.18% 466 98.94%
690 70 2.51% 2,158 77.46% 18 2.21% 697 85.73% 16 5.73% 152 54.48% 1 0.04% 467 99.15%
680 52 1.87% 2,210 79.33% 15 1.85% 712 87.58% 12 4.30% 164 58.78% 0 0.00% 467 99.15%
670 46 1.65% 2,256 80.98% 12 1.48% 724 89.05% 9 3.23% 173 62.01% 1 0.04% 468 99.36%
660 54 1.94% 2,310 82.91% 15 1.85% 739 90.90% 9 3.23% 182 65.23% 0 0.00% 468 99.36%
650 63 2.26% 2,373 85.18% 12 1.48% 751 92.37% 7 2.51% 189 67.74% 0 0.00% 468 99.36%
640 52 1.87% 2,425 87.04% 9 1.11% 760 93.48% 1 3.94% 200 71.68% 1 0.04% 469 99.58%
630 44 1.58% 2,469 88.62% 6 0.74% 766 94.22% 8 2.87% 208 74.55% 1 0.04% 470 99.79%
620 42 1.51% 2,511 90.13% 9 1.11% 775 95.33% 1 3.94% 219 78.49% 0 0.00% 470 99.79%
610 32 1.15% 2,543 91.28% 5 0.62% 780 95.94% 6 2.15% 225 80.65% 0 0.00% 470 99.79%
600 29 1.04% 2,572 92.32% 4 0.49% 784 96.43% 7 2.51% 232 83.15% 0 0.00% 470 99.79%
590 30 1.08% 2,602 93.40% 5 0.62% 789 97.05% 2 0.72% 234 83.87% 0 0.00% 470 99.79%
580 37 1.33% 2,639 94.72% 5 0.62% 794 97.66% 7 2.51% 241 86.38% 0 0.00% 470 99.79%
570 29 1.04% 2,668 95.76% 6 0.74% 800 98.40% 4 1.43% 245 87.81% 0 0.00% 470 99.79%
560 15 0.54% 2,683 96.30% 2 0.25% 802 98.65% 3 1.08% 248 88.89% 0 0.00% 470 99.79%
550 24 0.86% 2,707 97.16% 1 0.12% 803 98.77% 7 251% 255 91.40% 0 0.00% 470 99.79%
540 14 0.50% 2,721 97.67% 2 0.25% 805 99.02% 5 1.79% 260 93.19% 0 0.00% 470 99.79%
530 1 0.39% 2,732 98.06% 0 0.00% 805 99.02% 3 1.08% 263 94.27% 1 0.04% 47 100.00%
520 8 0.29% 2,740 98.35% 0 0.00% 805 99.02% 2 0.72% 265 94.98% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%
510 15 0.54% 2,755 98.89% 3 0.37% 808 99.38% 3 1.08% 268 96.06% 0 0.00% 471 100.00%
500 6 0.22% 2,761 99.10% 1 0.12% 809 99.51% 3 1.08% 271 97.13% 0 0.00% 471 100.00%
490 7 0.25% 2,768 99.35% 0 0.00% 809 99.51% 3 1.08% 274 98.21% 0 0.00% 471 100.00%
480 7 0.25% 2,775 99.61% 2 0.25% 811 99.75% 1 0.36% 275 98.57% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%
470 6 0.22% 2,781 99.82% 1 0.12% 812 99.88% 3 1.08% 278 99.64% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%
460 1 0.04% 2,782 99.86% 0 0.00% 812 99.88% 0 0.00% 278 99.64% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%
450 2 0.07% 2,784 99.93% 1 0.12% 813 100.00% 0 0.00% 278 99.64% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%
440 1 0.04% 2,785 99.96% 0 0.00% 813 100.00% 1 0.36% 279 100.00% 0 0.00% 417 100.00%
430 0 0.00% 2,785 99.96% 0 0.00% 813 100.00% 0 0.00% 279 100.00% 0 0.00% 471 100.00%
420 0 0.00% 2,785 99.96% 0 0.00% 813 100.00% 0 0.00% 279 100.00% 0 0.00% 471 100.00%
410 0 0.00% 2,785 99.96% 0 0.00% 813 100.00% 0 0.00% 279 100.00% 0 0.00% 471 100.00%
400 0 0.00% 2,785 99.96% 0 0.00% 813 100.00% 0 0.00% 279 100.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%
390 1 0.04% 2,786 100.00% 0 0.00% 813 100.00% 0 0.00% 279 100.00% 0 0.00% 471 100.00%
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1200 1 0.10% 1 0.10% 1 0.20% 1 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1190 0 0.00% 1 0.10% 0 0.00% 1 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1180 0 0.00% 1 0.10% 0 0.00% 1 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1170 0 0.00% 1 0.10% 0 0.00% 1 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1160 0 0.00% 1 0.10% 0 0.00% 1 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1150 0 0.00% 1 0.10% 0 0.00% 1 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1140 0 0.00% 1 0.10% 0 0.00% 1 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1130 3 0.29% 4 0.39% 3 0.61% 4 0.81% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1120 0 0.00% 4 0.39% 0 0.00% 4 0.81% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1110 0 0.00% 4 0.39% 0 0.00% 4 0.81% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1100 1 0.10% 5 0.49% 1 0.20% 5 1.02% 0 0.00% Y 0.00%
1090 1 0.10% 6 0.59% 1 0.20% 6 1.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1080 4 0.39% 10 0.98% 3 0.61% 9 1.83% Y 0.00% 0 0.00%
1070 2 0.20% 12 1.17% 2 0.41% 1 2.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1060 7 0.68% 19 1.86% 5 1.02% 16 3.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1050 4 0.39% 23 2.25% 2 0.41% 18 3.66% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1040 6 0.59% 29 2.83% 5 1.02% 23 4.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1030 4 0.39% 33 3.23% 2 0.41% 25 5.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1020 9 0.88% 42 4.11% 9 1.83% 34 6.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1010 11 1.08% 53 5.18% 9 1.83% 43 8.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1000 13 1.27% 66 6.45% 10 2.03% 53 10.77% 1 1.23% 1 1.23%
990 13 1.27% 79 1.72% 10 2.03% 63 12.80% 0 0.00% 1 1.23%
980 14 1.37% 93 9.09% 12 2.44% 75 15.24% 0 0.00% 1 1.23%
970 18 1.76% 11 10.85% 8 1.63% 83 16.87% 1 1.23% 2 247%
960 25 2.44% 136 13.29% 16 3.25% 99 20.12% 0 0.00% 2 247%
950 8 0.78% 144 14.08% 4 0.81% 103 20.93% 0 0.00% 2 247%
940 19 1.86% 163 15.93% 9 1.83% 112 22.76% 1 1.23% 3 3.70%
930 30 2.93% 193 18.87% 19 3.86% 131 26.63% 0 0.00% 3 3.70%
920 30 2.93% 223 21.80% 16 3.25% 147 29.88% 1 1.23% 4 4.94%
910 26 2.54% 249 24.34% 15 3.05% 162 32.93% 1 1.23% 5 6.17%
900 38 3.71% 287 28.05% 21 4.27% 183 37.20% 2 247% 7 8.64%
890 32 3.13% 319 31.18% 19 3.86% 202 41.06% 0 0.00% 7 8.64%
880 24 2.35% 343 33.53% 15 3.05% 217 44.11% 0 0.00% 7 8.64%
870 28 2.74% 371 36.27% 15 3.05% 232 47.15% 1 1.23% 8 9.88%
860 24 2.35% 395 38.61% 10 2.03% 242 49.19% 1 1.23% 9 11.11%
850 31 3.03% 426 41.64% 18 3.66% 260 52.85% 1 1.23% 10 12.35%
840 32 3.13% 458 44.77% 17 3.46% 277 56.30% 1 1.23% 11 13.58%
830 37 3.62% 495 48.39% 25 5.08% 302 61.38% 2 247% 13 16.05%
820 17 1.66% 512 50.05% 9 1.83% 311 63.21% 2 247% 15 18.52%
810 32 3.13% 544 53.18% 10 2.03% 321 65.24% 4 4.94% 19 23.46%
800 35 3.42% 579 56.60% 14 2.85% 335 68.09% 1 1.23% 20 24.69%
790 39 3.81% 618 60.41% 16 3.25% 351 71.34% 2 2.47% 22 27.16%
780 38 3.71% 656 64.13% 13 2.64% 364 73.98% 6 7.41% 28 34.57%
710 24 2.35% 680 66.47% 10 2.03% 374 76.02% 1 1.23% 29 35.80%
760 35 3.42% 715 69.89% 14 2.85% 388 78.86% 2 247% 31 38.27%
750 29 2.83% 744 72.13% 14 2.85% 402 81.71% 5 6.17% 36 44.44%
740 17 1.66% 761 74.39% 7 1.42% 409 83.13% 3 3.70% 39 48.15%
730 33 3.23% 794 77.61% 15 3.05% 424 86.18% 4 4.94% 43 53.09%
720 20 1.96% 814 79.57% 9 1.83% 433 88.01% 2 247% 45 55.56%
710 18 1.76% 832 81.33% 6 1.22% 439 89.23% 3 3.70% 48 59.26%
700 24 2.35% 856 83.68% 7 1.42% 446 90.65% 3 3.70% 51 62.96%
690 19 1.86% 875 85.53% 7 1.42% 453 92.07% 3 3.70% 54 66.67%
680 12 1.17% 887 86.711% 5 1.02% 458 93.09% 3 3.70% 57 70.37%
670 15 1.47% 902 88.17% 6 1.22% 464 94.31% 1 1.23% 58 71.60%
660 13 1.27% 915 89.44% 6 1.22% 470 95.53% 2 247% 60 74.07%
650 20 1.96% 935 91.40% 6 1.22% 476 96.75% 1 1.23% 61 75.31%
640 14 1.37% 949 92.77% 2 0.41% 478 97.15% 5 6.17% 66 81.48%
630 12 1.17% 961 93.94% 0 0.00% 478 97.15% 1 1.23% 67 82.72%
620 9 0.88% 970 94.82% 1 0.20% 479 97.36% 2 247% 69 85.19%
610 14 1.37% 984 96.19% 3 0.61% 482 97.97% 5 6.17% 74 91.36%
600 7 0.68% 991 96.87% 2 0.41% 484 98.37% 1 1.23% 75 92.59%
590 7 0.68% 998 97.56% 3 0.61% 487 98.98% 0 0.00% 75 92.59%
580 6 0.59% 1,004 98.14% 2 0.41% 489 99.39% 1 1.23% 76 93.83%
570 4 0.39% 1,008 98.53% 1 0.20% 490 99.59% 0 0.00% 76 93.83%
560 1 0.10% 1,009 98.63% 0 0.00% 490 99.59% 1 1.23% 71 95.06%
550 4 0.39% 1,013 99.02% 1 0.20% 491 99.80% 2 2.47% 79 97.53%
540 1 0.10% 1,014 99.12% 0 0.00% 491 99.80% 0 0.00% 79 97.53%
530 1 0.10% 1,015 99.22% 0 0.00% 491 99.80% 1 1.23% 80 98.77%
520 3 0.29% 1,018 99.51% 0 0.00% 491 99.80% 1 1.23% 81 100.00%
510 0 0.00% 1,018 99.51% 0 0.00% 491 99.80% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
500 1 0.10% 1,019 99.61% 0 0.00% 491 99.80% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
490 0 0.00% 1,019 99.61% 0 0.00% 491 99.80% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
480 0 0.00% 1,019 99.61% 0 0.00% 491 99.80% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
470 1 0.10% 1,020 99.71% 0 0.00% 491 99.80% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
460 1 0.10% 1,021 99.80% 0 0.00% 491 99.80% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
450 2 0.20% 1,023 100.00% 1 0.20% 492 100.00% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
440 0 0.00% 1,023 100.00% 0 0.00% 492 100.00% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
430 0 0.00% 1,023 100.00% 0 0.00% 492 100.00% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
420 0 0.00% 1,023 100.00% 0 0.00% 492 100.00% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
410 0 0.00% 1,023 100.00% 0 0.00% 492 100.00% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
400 0 0.00% 1,023 100.00% 0 0.00% 492 100.00% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
390 0 0.00% 1,023 100.00% 0 0.00% 492 100.00% 0 0.00% 81 100.00%
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